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LRF, art. 4º, par. 2º, inciso IV, alinea a

EXERCÍCIO

R$ 1,00

RECEITAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(a)

DESPESAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

(c) = (a - b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = (d Exercício Anterior) + (c)

2017 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2018 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2019 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2020 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2021 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2022 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2023 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2024 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2025 12.398.402,10 12.013.459,35 384.942,75 384.942,75

2026 16.135.304,53 13.303.107,09 2.832.197,44 3.217.140,19

2027 20.070.983,36 13.397.725,71 6.673.257,65 9.890.397,84

2028 20.558.296,81 13.956.022,38 6.602.274,43 16.492.672,27

2029 21.103.449,79 15.196.291,21 5.907.158,58 22.399.830,85

2030 21.617.500,31 15.298.409,98 6.319.090,33 28.718.921,18

2031 22.157.328,89 15.697.821,46 6.459.507,43 35.178.428,61

2032 22.709.097,52 15.992.781,69 6.716.315,83 41.894.744,44

2033 23.278.869,59 17.387.140,92 5.891.728,67 47.786.473,11

2034 23.811.263,85 18.330.400,24 5.480.863,61 53.267.336,72

2035 24.309.817,53 19.451.352,81 4.858.464,72 58.125.801,44

2036 24.781.527,83 19.953.678,71 4.827.849,12 62.953.650,56

2037 25.265.831,69 20.128.251,10 5.137.580,59 68.091.231,15

2038 25.771.341,29 20.567.104,39 5.204.236,90 73.295.468,05

2039 26.249.638,92 20.709.322,92 5.540.316,00 78.835.784,05

2040 26.777.837,66 21.426.555,69 5.351.281,97 84.187.066,02

2041 27.265.823,18 19.503.035,90 7.762.787,28 91.949.853,30

2042 27.856.203,33 20.385.591,18 7.470.612,15 99.420.465,45

2043 28.473.862,56 20.967.320,24 7.506.542,32 106.927.007,77

2044 29.045.104,72 20.998.590,87 8.046.513,85 114.973.521,62

2045 29.577.981,93 20.921.842,30 8.656.139,63 123.629.661,25

2046 30.194.161,82 20.746.178,67 9.447.983,15 133.077.644,40

2047 30.848.699,65 22.212.711,98 8.635.987,67 141.713.632,07

2048 31.495.646,79 22.588.321,32 8.907.325,47 150.620.957,54

2049 32.118.401,08 23.353.431,49 8.764.969,59 159.385.927,13

2050 32.687.107,23 23.592.720,28 9.094.386,95 168.480.314,08
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2051 33.352.385,89 23.807.491,45 9.544.894,44 178.025.208,52

2052 34.030.332,85 24.524.682,04 9.505.650,81 187.530.859,33

2053 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2054 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2055 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2056 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2057 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2058 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2059 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2060 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2061 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2062 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2063 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2064 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2065 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2066 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2067 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2068 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2069 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2070 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2071 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2072 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2073 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2074 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2075 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2076 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2077 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2078 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2079 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2080 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2081 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2082 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2083 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2084 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2085 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2086 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2087 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2088 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33
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2089 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2090 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2091 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2092 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2093 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2094 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2095 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2096 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

2097 0,00 0,00 0,00 187.530.859,33

FONTE: CONTABILIDADE / CONTROLE INTERNO

CPF: CPF:  

CRC: 

CPF:  
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